
TDJ Miribel 2016
SH Poussin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 1-CARPENTIER Erwan-P2 (USO01-01)

CARPENTIER

FFBaD

41
12
4

21
21

25
21
19
14

16
21
21

2 3 30

 GENILLON Chedid-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

GENILLON

41
21
21

12
4

FFBaD

9
21
21

7
7

0 -4 -54

 VIDAL Mathieu-NC (FDVA 01-01)

VIDAL

25
16
21
21

21
19
14

9
7
7

21
21

FFBaD 1 1 24

1

3

2

TDJ Miribel 2016

SH Poussin - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 2-ZARA-MARMETH Nathan-P2 (USO01-01)

ZARA-MARMETH

FFBaD

42
14
12

21
21

26
9
13

21
21

2 4 36

 LAPOUGE Silas-NC (AccrosBad-01)

LAPOUGE

42
21
21

14
12

FFBaD

10
14
13

21
21

1 0 -1

 POUILLART Pierre-NC (FDVA 01-01)

POUILLART

26
21
21

9
13

10
21
21

14
13

FFBaD 0 -4 -35

1

2

3



TDJ Miribel 2016

SH Poussin - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 DURAND Léo-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

DURAND

FFBaD

43
5
9

21
21

11
6
8

21
21

27
5
14

21
21

3 6 79

 CRETIN Clovis-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

CRETIN

43
21
21

5
9

FFBaD

28
21
21

10
11

12
21
21

7
9

0 -6 -75

 MONTCHAL Ruben-NC (AccrosBad-01)

MONTCHAL

11
21
21

6
8

28
10
11

21
21

FFBaD

44
21
21

8
8

1 -2 -33

 MONARD Timothy-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

MONARD

27
21
21

5
14

12
7
9

21
21

44
8
8

21
21

FFBaD 2 2 29

1

4

3

2



TDJ Miribel 2016
simple hommes

série Poussin

2-ZARA-MARMETH Nathan-P2 (USO01-01)

1-CARPENTIER Erwan-P2 (USO01-01)

LAPOUGE Silas-NC (AccrosBad-01)

VIDAL Mathieu-NC (FDVA 01-01)

MONARD Timothy-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

DURAND Léo-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

86
21 21
19 14

CARPENTIER Erwan

71
18 21 21
21 9 14

CARPENTIER Erwan

57
21 21
10 19

LAPOUGE Silas

72
10 11
21 21

ZARA-MARMETH Nathan

58
12 21 15
21 12 21

DURAND Léo

85
21 21
16 17

LAPOUGE Silas

LAPOUGE Silas-NC (AccrosBad-01)

DURAND Léo-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016



TDJ Miribel 2016

SD Benjamin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 BOULITEAU Manon-P1 (AB3R 01-01)

BOULITEAU

FFBaD

73
13
17

21
21

45
wo

59
3
3

21
21

3 6 90

 CORDIER Louise-P1 (BCSV 01-01)

CORDIER

73
21
21

13
17

FFBaD

60
wo

46
3
4

21
21

2 2 65

 LEBEAULT Sasha-P2 (AB3R 01-01)

LEBEAULT

45
wo

60
wo

FFBaD

74
wo

-3 -6 -126

 PLANTIER Elsa-NC (AccrosBad-01)

PLANTIER

59
21
21

3
3

46
21
21

3
4

74
wo

FFBaD 1 -2 -29

1

2

4

3



TDJ Miribel 2016

DH Benjamin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff.Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 
 1-DUPUPET Adrien-P2 (BDCC 01-01)

DUPUPET

 MARTINAND Cédric-P2 (BDCC 01-01)

MARTINAND

FFBaD

78
12
14

21
21

64
7
13

21
21

31
13
4

21
21

49
12
9

21
21

4 8 84

 
 GENILLON Amir-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

GENILLON

 NALET Martin-P1 (BCBC 01-01)

NALET

78
21
21

12
14

FFBaD

15
21
19
21

19
21
14

50
12
17

21
21

65
11
7

21
21

2 1 14

 
 BORDET Vivien-P3 (USO01-01)

BORDET

 SANLIARD Yoann-P3 (USO01-01)

SANLIARD

64
21
21

7
13

15
19
21
14

21
19
21

FFBaD

79
22
13
9

20
21
21

32
12
10

21
21

3 2 23

 
 LECRIVAIN Raphael-NC (BDCC 01-01)

LECRIVAIN

 MAUGE Lino-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

MAUGE

31
21
21

13
4

50
21
21

12
17

79
20
21
21

22
13
9

FFBaD

16
14
16

21
21

1 -3 -44

 
 TEMMERMAN Tom-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

TEMMERMAN

 VIALLON Adrien-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

VIALLON

49
21
21

12
9

65
21
21

11
7

32
21
21

12
10

16
21
21

14
16

FFBaD 0 -8 -77

1

3

2

4

5



TDJ Miribel 2016
DH Minime - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 
 1-GALIGNE Robin-D8 (BCSV 01-01)

GALIGNE

 CHARREYRON Bruno-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

CHARREYRON

FFBaD

22
2
5

21
21

38
6
5

21
21

2 4 66

 
 NOBLET Antoine-P3 (AccrosBad-01)

NOBLET

 POMPET Ianis-P3 (AccrosBad-01)

POMPET

22
21
21

2
5

FFBaD

6
16
21
23

21
18
21

0 -3 -35

 
 GHILARDI Mathieu-P3 (AccrosBad-01)

GHILARDI

 DEBARRE Hugo-NC (AccrosBad-01)

DEBARRE

38
21
21

6
5

6
21
18
21

16
21
23

FFBaD 1 -1 -31

1

3

2

TDJ Miribel 2016

DH Minime - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 
 JULIEN Elie-P1 (BDCC 01-01)

JULIEN

 BOULITEAU Matteo-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

BOULITEAU

FFBaD

23
8
6

21
21

39
13
10

21
21

2 4 47

 
 CHAMPOUILLON Nathan-P3 (AccrosBad-01)

CHAMPOUILLON

 CHIROL Maxence-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

CHIROL

23
21
21

8
6

FFBaD

7
21
21

17
15

0 -4 -38

 
 POUGET Quentin-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

POUGET

 PAYAN Igor-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

PAYAN

39
21
21

13
10

7
17
15

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 -9

1

3

2



TDJ Miribel 2016

DH Minime - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 
 LUCIEN Killian-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

LUCIEN

 MORIN Alois-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

MORIN

FFBaD

24
wo

40
17
12

21
21

2 4 55

 
 BONOMO Paul-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

BONOMO

 GUELIL Charlie-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

GUELIL

24
wo

FFBaD

8
wo

-2 -4 -84

 
 LENGAGNE Rémi-NC (AccrosBad-01)

LENGAGNE

 MONNOT Alexis-NC (AccrosBad-01)

MONNOT

40
21
21

17
12

8
wo

FFBaD 1 0 29

1

3

2



TDJ Miribel 2016
double hommes

série Minime1-GALIGNE Robin-D8 (BCSV 01-01)
CHARREYRON Bruno-P3 (BCSV 01-01)

GHILARDI Mathieu-P3 (AccrosBad-01)
DEBARRE Hugo-NC (AccrosBad-01)

LENGAGNE Rémi-NC (AccrosBad-01)
MONNOT Alexis-NC (AccrosBad-01)

POUGET Quentin-P3 (BCSV 01-01)
PAYAN Igor-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

LUCIEN Killian-P3 (BDCC 01-01)
MORIN Alois-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

JULIEN Elie-P1 (BDCC 01-01)
BOULITEAU Matteo-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

83
20 12
22 21

JULIEN Elie
BOULITEAU Matteo

68
21 21
5 19

GALIGNE Robin
CHARREYRON Bruno

53
9 4
21 21

POUGET Quentin
PAYAN Igor

69
21 21
9 12

JULIEN Elie
BOULITEAU Matteo

54
wo JULIEN Elie

BOULITEAU Matteo

82
17 22 21
21 20 17

POUGET Quentin
PAYAN Igor

POUGET Quentin-P3 (BCSV 01-01)
PAYAN Igor-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

LUCIEN Killian-P3 (BDCC 01-01)
MORIN Alois-P3 (BDCC 01-01)

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016



TDJ Miribel 2016

DD Cadet - PouleA Vict. Sets diff.Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 
 1-BASQUE Océane-P2 (FDVA 01-01)

BASQUE

 POULET-GEORGES Annaëlle-D9 (FDVA 01-01)

POULET-GEORGES

FFBaD

75
16
14

21
21

61
4
1

21
21

29
12
21
18

21
15
21

47
10
3

21
21

4 7 84

 
 ROUAULT Linoa-P1 (BCSV 01-01)

ROUAULT

 SANCHEZ Coralie-P2 (BCSV 01-01)

SANCHEZ

75
21
21

16
14

FFBaD

13
3
12

21
21

48
20
21

22
23

62
6
10

21
21

3 4 45

 
 CHAMBARD Fanny-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

CHAMBARD

 DERABLI Juliana-P1 (FDVA 01-01)

DERABLI

61
21
21

4
1

13
21
21

3
12

FFBaD

76
21
21

5
6

30
16
14

21
21

1 -4 -83

 
 PUISSANT Loane-P2 (BDCC 01-01)

PUISSANT

 GIROUD Louise-P3 (ABCD-01)

GIROUD

29
21
15
21

12
21
18

48
22
23

20
21

76
5
6

21
21

FFBaD

14
5
5

21
21

2 1 53

 
 LOUREAUX Maeva-P3 (USO01-01)

LOUREAUX

 TORRES Gwendoline-P3 (USO01-01)

TORRES

47
21
21

10
3

62
21
21

6
10

30
21
21

16
14

14
21
21

5
5

FFBaD 0 -8 -99

1

2

4

3

5



TDJ Miribel 2016
DH Cadet - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 
 1-CHABANNE Léo-D9 (FDVA 01-01)

CHABANNE

 ACOSTA Ciryl-D9 (FDVA 01-01)

ACOSTA

FFBaD

33
11
10

21
21

17
19
13

21
21

2 4 31

 
 BERTHET Nathan-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

BERTHET

 PARMENTIER Guillaume-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

PARMENTIER

33
21
21

11
10

FFBaD

1
21
18
13

16
21
21

1 -1 -15

 
 VANDAMME Clément-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

VANDAMME

 RUER Léo-P2 (FDVA 01-01)

RUER

17
21
21

19
13

1
16
21
21

21
18
13

FFBaD 0 -3 -16

1

2

3

TDJ Miribel 2016

DH Cadet - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 
 2-WANTZ Leo-P2 (AB3R 01-01)

WANTZ

 STENARD Jéremy-D9 (AB3R 01-01)

STENARD

FFBaD

18
10
11

21
21

2
11
9

21
21

34
13
9

21
21

3 6 63

 
 BAREL Pierre-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

BAREL

 THIERRY Cédric-P3 (FDVA 01-01)

THIERRY

18
21
21

10
11

FFBaD

35
10
7

21
21

3
21
21

18
19

1 -2 -1

 
 FUCILE Simon-P3 (AccrosBad-01)

FUCILE

 PLANTIER Yann-P3 (AccrosBad-01)

PLANTIER

2
21
21

11
9

35
21
21

10
7

FFBaD

19
21
21

4
10

0 -6 -75

 
 BOEHLER Julien-P3 (BCB 01-01)

BOEHLER

 VINCENT Gaël-P3 (BCB 01-01)

VINCENT

34
21
21

13
9

3
18
19

21
21

19
4
10

21
21

FFBaD 2 2 13

1

3

4

2



TDJ Miribel 2016

DH Cadet - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016

 
 HILD Jean-baptiste-P1 (BCB 01-01)

HILD

 FOREST Lucas-P1 (BCB 01-01)

FOREST

FFBaD

36
13
21
13

21
19
21

4
6
7

21
21

20
8
12

21
21

3 5 65

 
 BESSET Florent-P3 (AccrosBad-01)

BESSET

 ACOSTA Axel-D9 (FDVA 01-01)

ACOSTA

36
21
19
21

13
21
13

FFBaD

21
14
18

21
21

5
13
5

21
21

2 3 20

 
 CARDON Nicolas-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

CARDON

 DUNY Corentin-P3 (AB3R 01-01)

DUNY

4
21
21

6
7

21
21
21

14
18

FFBaD

37
21
21

10
16

0 -6 -55

 
 MONNE Etienne-NC (FDVA 01-01)

MONNE

 GRIVET Floarian-NC (FDVA 01-01)

GRIVET

20
21
21

8
12

5
21
21

13
5

37
10
16

21
21

FFBaD 1 -2 -30

1

2

4

3



TDJ Miribel 2016
double hommes

série Cadet1-CHABANNE Léo-D9 (FDVA 01-01)
ACOSTA Ciryl-D9 (FDVA 01-01)

2-WANTZ Leo-P2 (AB3R 01-01)
STENARD Jéremy-D9 (AB3R 01-01)

BOEHLER Julien-P3 (BCB 01-01)
VINCENT Gaël-P3 (BCB 01-01)

BERTHET Nathan-P3 (BCBC 01-01)
PARMENTIER Guillaume-P3 (BCBC 01-01)

BESSET Florent-P3 (AccrosBad-01)
ACOSTA Axel-D9 (FDVA 01-01)

HILD Jean-baptiste-P1 (BCB 01-01)
FOREST Lucas-P1 (BCB 01-01)

81
21 19 21
15 21 18

CHABANNE Léo
ACOSTA Ciryl

66
21 21
16 18

CHABANNE Léo
ACOSTA Ciryl

51
17 9
21 21

BESSET Florent
ACOSTA Axel

67
21 21
19 16

HILD Jean-baptiste
FOREST Lucas

52
10 9
21 21

HILD Jean-baptiste
FOREST Lucas

80
18 19
21 21

WANTZ Leo
STENARD Jéremy

BESSET Florent-P3 (AccrosBad-01)
ACOSTA Axel-D9 (FDVA 01-01)

WANTZ Leo-P2 (AB3R 01-01)
STENARD Jéremy-D9 (AB3R 01-01)

FFBaD - le 16 3 2016


